Qty

300

160

150

10

30

Size

7 Gal

3 Gal

25 Gal

15 Gal

25 Gal

Discription

Red Oleander

Carrisa

Sea Grape

Yellow Allamanda

Silver Button Wood

Location

Water Fall Above Main
Beach Salt Pond

Master Bedroom

Behind MC Pool Wall

Stone Wall Top of Onwers
Drive

Owners Drive

Cost

13,500.00

2,552.00

24,750.00

1,350.00

5,550.00

EFTA00804928



